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A001681767 PRITI  BERA Female No  1 1 UR  5  387.00  98.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170522 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  376.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066607 MADHUMITA  MAJI Female No  3  1 3 SC  3  376.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748143 PRITHWISH KUMAR RAJ Male No  4 4 UR  8  367.00  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608987 PRAGATI  SINGH Female No  5 5 UR  8  363.00  0.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190058 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  6  2 6 SC  2  352.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119535 ALFIA  MEHAR Female No  7 7 UR  3  348.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153005 PRITHA  MALLICK Female No  8  3 8 SC  9  344.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198580 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  9  4 9 SC  8  343.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908865 MD  FARHAN Male No  10 10 UR  3  342.00  85.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175956 MOUBONI  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  5  341.00  87.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939524 SHAFIHA  SHAMIM Female No  12 12 UR  4  341.00  80.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387310 TEHRIME  MURTUZA Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  2  340.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696673 SNEHA  SADHU Female No  14 14 UR  5  337.00  82.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000353153 TAHSEEN  SHAMIM Female No  15 15 UR  5  335.00  93.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503109 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  16  5 16 SC  8  332.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661578 MUBASSHARA  NAAZ Female No  17 17 UR  6  328.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654156 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  18  2 18 OBC-A  5  324.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425560 PRATIMA  BISWAS Female No  19 19 UR  4  320.00  90.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384889 SANCHALI  MODAK Female No  20 20 UR  4  320.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045127 RAJDWIP  SARKAR Male No  21 21 UR  9  318.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594669 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  5  311.00  90.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865096 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  23  6 23 SC  6  311.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220879 SAMPA  SARKAR Female No  24 24 UR  6  310.00  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011921 RIYA  NATH Female No  25  2 25 OBC-B  4  309.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328365 ANKANA  DAS Female No  26  7 26 SC  8  306.00  75.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722692 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  27 27 UR  14  306.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929335 ISHIKA  SK Female No  28 28 UR  3  304.00  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000529752 JOYITA  PRAMANIK Female No  29 29 UR  7  304.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171698 AKANKSHA  KUSHWAHA Female No  30 30 UR  20  303.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523884 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  31  8 31 SC  13  303.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288000 PIU  MONDAL Female No  32 32 UR  1  302.00  96.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210581 DEBARNA  PAL Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  6  302.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884747 GENIA  PANDIT Female No  34 34 UR  11  301.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766998 KOHINOOR  KHATOON Female No  35 35 UR  11  299.00  80.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115046 PRIYANGSHU  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  2  297.00  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891919 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  37  9 37 SC  8  296.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172087 JUMI  NISAR Female No  38 38 UR  3  295.00  87.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831812 ANKITA  SANTRA Female No  39 39 UR  5  294.00  75.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797514 POULAMI  DAS Female No  40  4 40 OBC-B  4  293.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106969 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  41  5 41 OBC-B  18  293.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063079 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  42 42 UR  3  292.00  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001919278 NANDINI KUMARI SHAW Female No  43 43 UR  5  292.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782173 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  44 44 UR  13  291.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043555 INTISHA  MAJID Female No  45 45 UR  3  290.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422572 TANISA  JANA Female No  46 46 UR  5  290.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181684 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  47  10 47 SC  15  287.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427249 KIRAN  MURMU Male No  48  1 48 ST  8  287.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001529732 SHAMIYA  YAQUT Female No  49 49 UR  3  286.00  78.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574772 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  50  11 50 SC  11  283.00  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308368 RICHA  MONDAL Female No  51 51 UR  4  281.00  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102615 SUDISHA  PAUL Female No  52 52 UR  3  278.00  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032596 NABILA  FEROZ Female No  53 53 UR  3  277.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079351 RUPSA  DEY Female No  54 54 UR  13  273.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191239 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  55  12 55 SC  9  272.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414245 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  55  12 56 SC  11  272.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000969575 BADSHA  SARDAR Male No  56  3 57 OBC-A  19  268.00  80.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030967 ASMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  57 58 UR  6  268.00  78.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295621 SHRABANI  DAS Female No  58 59 UR  1  268.00  73.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408499 ABHIJIT  KAR Male No  59 60 UR  2  266.00  68.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771851 SAPTARSHI  MOOKERJEE Male No  60 61 UR  14  266.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542601 PRITI  CHELL Female No  61 62 UR  13  265.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720244 RITTIKA  MAITY Female No  62 63 UR  2  265.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147382 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  63  13 64 SC  7  261.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619693 PIYALI  DAS Female No  64  14 65 SC  5  259.00  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436071 SABANA  KHATOON Female No  65 66 UR  2  258.00  70.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001804917 BIKRAM  JANA Male No  66 67 UR  10  258.00  67.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626379 ALIVA  GUHA Female No  67 68 UR  4  257.00  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549549 SUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  68 69 UR  19  256.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474156 RATNA  SHIT Female No  69 70 UR  5  256.00  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001885423 PAROMITA  KOCHO Female No  70 71 UR  8  255.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085462 NAZIA  PARVEEN Female No  71 72 UR  6  255.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276281 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  72  15 73 SC  11  254.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250658 NOOR  HUSSAIN Male No  73 74 UR  8  254.00  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446581 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  74 75 UR  10  253.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078515 MITALE  DUTTA Female No  75 76 UR  2  248.00  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571865 RUPSA  PATRA Female No  76  16 77 SC  5  248.00  54.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462047 ANUVA  ADITYA Female No  77  17 78 SC  3  246.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016812 DRISTHI  DAS Female No  78 79 UR  2  246.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390322 PRIYA  PAIK Female No  79  18 80 SC  5  246.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130356 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  80 81 UR  10  246.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423951 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  81  19 82 SC  12  245.00  90.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289346 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  82  20 83 SC  6  243.00  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446181 MEETA  BAIRAGI Female No  83  21 84 SC  1  243.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001395740 ARPITA  BARAIK Female No  84 85 UR  7  241.00  75.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099256 MARUFFA  IMTIYAZ Female No  85 86 UR  3  240.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635947 SRIPARNA  PANDIT Female No  86 87 UR  13  239.00  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598088 RUPSHA  ROY Female No  87  22 88 SC  3  236.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122092 BUDDHA  PURKAIT Male No  88 89 UR  5  235.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872275 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  89  23 90 SC  22  233.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358360 PRITAM  DEY Male No  90 91 UR  6  232.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834523 ANTARA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  91 92 UR  7  231.00  61.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557399 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  92  24 93 SC  21  230.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223748 ANIRBAN  PAL Male No  93 94 UR  14  230.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585556 LIPIKA  DAS Female No  94 95 UR  2  229.00  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333589 ANISHA  KUMARI Female No  95 96 UR  4  229.00  0.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523858 BIPASHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  96 97 UR  5  226.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811075 ARGHYADEEP  BODAK Male No  97 98 UR  9  225.00  63.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000312831 SANA  ASGAR Female No  98 99 UR  4  225.00  55.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137328 NOOR AYESHA PARVEEN Female No  99 100 UR  3  225.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305084 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  100 101 UR  8  222.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889444 MONIMALA  KAR Female No  101 102 UR  9  221.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374108 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  102 103 UR  4  221.00  0.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425845 SUZAIN  PARVEEN Female No  103 104 UR  2  220.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007845 LAXMI  SHARMA Female No  104 105 UR  17  219.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393995 YEASMIN  KHATUN Female No  105 106 UR  4  219.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336328 SHIMUL  BISWAS Female No  106  25 107 SC  10  216.00  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105338 SHAHID  RAZA Male No  107 108 UR  12  215.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226376 KAJAL  THAKUR Female No  108 109 UR  10  214.00  60.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153890 ANURAG  SARKAR Male No  109 110 UR  8  214.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123810 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  110 111 UR  4  214.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383004 PAPPU  SHAW Male No  111 112 UR  9  214.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000072167 USHA  DAS Female No  112  26 113 SC  2  214.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369948 AZIMA  ALI Female No  113 114 UR  2  211.00  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384686 DEBASMITA  MAITRA Female No  114 115 UR  11  208.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722635 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  115 116 UR  6  207.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441877 RAHUL  DAS Male No  116 117 UR  2  207.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390203 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  117 118 UR  5  206.00  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328530 SAHIL KUMAR RAY Male No  118 119 UR  1  205.00  0.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355165 ISHA  SINGH Female No  119 120 UR  3  203.00  48.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309808 TAMOGHNA  MAJHI Male No  120  27 121 SC  4  195.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310142 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  121  28 122 SC  4  193.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192079 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  122  29 123 SC  4  167.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000387310 TEHRIME  MURTUZA Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  2  340.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654156 FATMA  KHATOON Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  5  324.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969575 BADSHA  SARDAR Male No  56  3 3 OBC-A  19  268.00  80.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001170522 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  376.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011921 RIYA  NATH Female No  25  2 2 OBC-B  4  309.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210581 DEBARNA  PAL Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  6  302.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797514 POULAMI  DAS Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  4  293.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106969 FIROJ ALI KHA Male No  41  5 5 OBC-B  18  293.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002066607 MADHUMITA  MAJI Female No  3  1 1 SC  3  376.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190058 SUBHAJYOTI  BISWAS Male No  6  2 2 SC  2  352.00  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153005 PRITHA  MALLICK Female No  8  3 3 SC  9  344.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198580 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  9  4 4 SC  8  343.00  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503109 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  16  5 5 SC  8  332.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865096 KAROBI  MONDAL Female No  23  6 6 SC  6  311.00  72.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328365 ANKANA  DAS Female No  26  7 7 SC  8  306.00  75.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523884 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  31  8 8 SC  13  303.00  0.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891919 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  37  9 9 SC  8  296.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181684 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  47  10 10 SC  15  287.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574772 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  50  11 11 SC  11  283.00  78.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414245 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  55  12 12 SC  11  272.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191239 SUMOY  SARDAR Male No  55  12 13 SC  9  272.00  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147382 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  63  13 14 SC  7  261.00  62.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000619693 PIYALI  DAS Female No  64  14 15 SC  5  259.00  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276281 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  72  15 16 SC  11  254.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571865 RUPSA  PATRA Female No  76  16 17 SC  5  248.00  54.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462047 ANUVA  ADITYA Female No  77  17 18 SC  3  246.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390322 PRIYA  PAIK Female No  79  18 19 SC  5  246.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423951 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  81  19 20 SC  12  245.00  90.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289346 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  82  20 21 SC  6  243.00  66.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446181 MEETA  BAIRAGI Female No  83  21 22 SC  1  243.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598088 RUPSHA  ROY Female No  87  22 23 SC  3  236.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872275 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  89  23 24 SC  22  233.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557399 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  92  24 25 SC  21  230.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336328 SHIMUL  BISWAS Female No  106  25 26 SC  10  216.00  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072167 USHA  DAS Female No  112  26 27 SC  2  214.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309808 TAMOGHNA  MAJHI Male No  120  27 28 SC  4  195.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002310142 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  121  28 29 SC  4  193.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192079 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  122  29 30 SC  4  167.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002427249 KIRAN  MURMU Male No  48  1 1 ST  8  287.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


